1 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CURVIA2-PRISM-PATTERN-PENDANT-SURFACE-RECESSED-SPEC-REV2  May 3, 2023

12 Corners are unlit with 6" x 6" blanks.
13 Minimum angle is 30°.
Order Guide
A drawing of your pattern is required - anything from a line drawing to an architectural drawing. You can also use the template on page 3 to sketch your pattern.
3 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CURVIA2-PRISM-PATTERN-PENDANT-SURFACE-RECESSED-SPEC-REV2  May 3, 2023
CURVIA 2 PRISM
PATTERN
PENDANT - SURFACE - RECESSED
Pattern
Use the grid below to sketch the layout of your Curvia 2 Prism Pattern.
Examples:	 T14FT4IN-L10FT5IN-8R1845	 T22FT8IN-L8FT6IN-3R1845
R18TOTAL PATTERN
LENGTH
T#FT#IN
TOTAL PATTERN
LENGTH
T#FT#IN
R18
R18
R18
R18A45
R18A45
R18A45
4R18A45 4R18A45
R18
1FT
1FT
1FT
1FT
1FT
R18TOTAL PATTERN
LENGTH
T#FT#IN
TOTAL PATTERN
LENGTH
T#FT#IN
R18
R18
R18
R18A45
R18A45
R18A45
4R18A45 4R18A45
R18
1FT
1FT
1FT
1FT
1FT
4 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CURVIA2-PRISM-PATTERN-PENDANT-SURFACE-RECESSED-SPEC-REV2  May 3, 2023
CURVIA 2 PRISM
PATTERN
PENDANT - SURFACE - RECESSED
Mounting Options
PENDANT
INTEGRAL DRIVER
Ø 5 flat
canopy